Year

Trial

BP-BES vs. PP-SES

2010

2013

2013

2013

2014
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LEADERS

Li et al

SORT OUT V

RESOLVE

Followup

12

60

36

12

12

Subtotal (l-squared = 41.3%, p = 0.146)

BP-SES vs. PP-SES

2009

2011

2013

2012

Subtotal (l-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.505)

ISAR-TEST-3

ISAR-TEST 4 SES

Zhang et al

NOYA |

24

36

24

24

Overall (lI-squared = 14.3%, p = 0.318)

RR (95% CI)

0.50 (0.05, 5.39)
0.61 (0.36, 1.02)
0.51 (0.10, 2.76)
4.54 (0.98, 20.95)
0.52 (0.25, 1.08)

0.69 (0.47, 1.01)

0.33(0.01, 8.13)
0.50 (0.20, 1.26)
1.10 (0.37, 3.23)
(Excluded)

0.68 (0.35, 1.32)

0.69 (0.50, 0.95)

Events,

Treatment

1/114
22/857
2/164
9/1229
11/596

45/2960

0/202
9/1299
7/341
0/150

16/1992

61/4952

Events,

Control

2/113
36/850
4/168
2/1239
21/596

65/2966

1/202
9/652
6/321
0/150

16/1325

81/4291

%

Weight

2.37
42.64
4.66
2.35
24.77

76.80

1.77
14.14
7.29
0.00

23.20

100.00

.0137




